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List of Holidays for 2024. This list will be applicable for SGTU Employees

S. No. of
No. Occasion Date(s) Day(s) Days
1 | New Year's Day 1st January Monday 1
2 | Maghe Sakranti 15th January Monday 1
3 | Republic Day 26th January Friday 1
4 | Losar 10th Februry Saturday 1
5 | Holi : 25th March Monday 1
6 | Ramnawami (Chaite Dasain) | 17th April Wednesday 1
7 | State Day 16th May Thursday 1
8 | Indepandance Day 15th August Thursday 1
9 | Janmashthami 26th August Monday 1
10 | Indrajatra 17th September Tuesday 1
11 | Pang-Lhabsol 18th September Wednesday 1
12 | GandhiJayanti 2nd October Wednesday 1
13 | Durga Puja(Dasain) 12th to 14th October | Saturday to Monday 3
14 | Laxmi Puja (Deepawali) 1st to 3rd November | Friday to Sunday 3
15 | Christmas 25th December Wednesday 1
16 | Losoong/ Namsoong 31st December 2024 | Tuesday 1

Total Number of Days 20
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